FLOW METERS FOR MINING
N E T A F I M  U S A
Description
Netafim USA’s ‘IRT’ Flow Meter, with its specially designed paddle
wheel measuring device, provides a free water passage resulting
in low head loss and the ability to accurately measure water with
high levels of impurities or debris. Accuracy is achieved over a wide
range of flows.

Components
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
36IRT3FER11EEF
3” IRT Series Water Meter, ER Register,
Volume in Gallons, Flow Rate in Gallons
per Minute, Pulse Output 1 is 10 Gallons
per Pulse, Pulse Output 2 is 10 Gallons
per Pulse, Forward Flow Direction
SIZE
3”
4”
6”
8”
10”
=
=
=
=
=
3F
4F
6F
8F
10F
FLOW DIRECTION
FORWARD
REVERSE
ALTERNATING
NET
=
=
=
=
F
R
A
N
1
2
GALLONS
ACRE FEET
=
=
VOLUME
1 GPM=
FLOW RATE
36 ERIRT VOLUME FLOW RATE OUTPUT 1SIZE OUTPUT 2 DIRECTION
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
OUTPUT 1 AND OUTPUT 2 **
.1 GALLON PER PULSE
1 GALLON PER PULSE
10 GALLONS PER PULSE
100 GALLONS PER PULSE
1000 GALLONS PER PULSE
0.0001 AF PER PULSE (OR 32.6 GAL PER PULSE)